MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Fall 2018

Pos

Name

Jason McGeown

Bob Moynihan

Stephanie Murray

Meredith Medeiros

Team Name WP PPW
Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs 9 2.5
Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs 8 1.94
Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs 1 0
Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs 7 1.86

AS

AVG

0.560

0.455

00000

0.400

PTS

22.5

15.5

13

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Tuesday, April 30th
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